
3) Camaioni Tiziana

6) Datsun Alexandra

9) Sabetta Annachiara

12) Paoloni Giorgia

27) Caselli Chiara

15) Menna Flores

18) Nonni Valentina

21) Troiani Chiara

24) Verardi Rita

25) Mozzi Camilla

2) Perotti Rebecca

5) Caporale Alisia

8) Troiani Chiara

11) Giuliacci Sofia

14) Caselli Chiara

17) Datsun Alexandra

20) Albertoni Michela

23) Grombone Nicole

26) Zuccaro Camilla

1) Di Iorio Federica

4) Tontini Martina

7) Zuccaro Camilla

10) Verardi Rita

13) Mancini Alessia

16) Bevilacqua Maria Grazia

19) Giuliacci Sofia

22) Ricciolini Aurora

1) Camilletti Giulia

2) Perotti Rebecca

2) Tozzi Giulia

CATEGORIA COPPIA - ORDINE DI GARA

INIZIO GARA SABATO ORE 10.30
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COPPIA
1) Salemmi Carolina

FUNE CERCHIO

9) Chiappini Ludovica

11) Santini Serena

13) Fusaro Margherita

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO

7) Ferri Laura

7) Panichi Chiara

6) Polidori Alice

3) Biagioni Alice

3) Sordoni Martina

4) Albertoni Michela

CATEGORIA JUNIOR - ORDINE DI GARA

INIZIO GARA SABATO ORE 8.30

2) Bevilacqua Maria Grazia

4) Menna Flores

6) Fusaro Margherita

8) Mancini Alessia

1) Carnali Serena

3) Mozzi Camilla

5) Proficuo Alba

7) Prokopchuk Julia

10) Ricciolini Aurora

12) Grombone Nicole

14) Carnali Serena

15) Paoloni Giorgia

9) Nonni Valentina

9) Ragni Marta
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4) Biondi Noemi 

8) Cavallo Fabiola

5) Bellisario Liliana

5) Mila Giorgia

6) Cionna Alice

8) Caporale Alisia



13) Palazzi Lucia

16) Intellini Erika

7) Ricci Giulia

10) Cruciani Carolina

1) Mila Giorgia

4) Tommasino Monica

3) Masci Eleonora

6) Barbetta Anastasia

9) Castiglione Federica

12) Pedica Katiuscia

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO

17) Ricci Martina

9) Santini Martina

11) Tiberia Lucrezia

13) Canali Claudia

15) Vagnini Chiara

10) Intellini Erika

12) Micaroni Simona

14) Peroni Rachele

16) Pedica Katiuscia

2) Ricci Giulia

4) Viola Rosanna

6) Barbetta Anastasia

8) Marcucci Elisa

1) Ferri Laura

3) Magi Benedetta

5) Leonardi Priscilla

7) Marcelli Costanza

CERCHIO
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CATEGORIA SENIOR - ORDINE DI GARA

22) Vagnini Chiara

25) Peroni Rachele

2) Palazzi Lucia

5) Tiberia Lucrezia

8) Canali Claudia

11) Santini Martina

19) Ricci Martina

14) Marcucci Elisa

17) Masci Eleonora

20) Schiazza Federica

15) Bellisario Liliana

18) Sordoni Martina

21)Barbaresi Sofia

INIZIO GARA SABATO ORE 11.30

FUNE

26) Micaroni Simona 27) Cruciani Carolina

23) Castiglione Federica 24) Viola Rosanna


